
0

100

200

300

7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

D
us

t (
m

ic
ro

gr
am

s 
pe

r c
ub

ic
 m

et
er

)

Time

Dust Monitoring Results
FD-08   01/19/2018

Actual Dust Level (ug/m3)

Action Level (150 ug/m3 + background)

Alert Level  (100 ug/m3 + background)


